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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joel Pieroni1885
5280-No

8.700 9.200 8.9508.800 8.0508.850 52.550
2 2 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sammy Holland1914
EVO

8.350 9.000 8.8008.450 7.5008.100 50.200
6 3 2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Alexander Bates1916
EVO

8.600 9.300 8.1008.100 8.2507.100 49.450
3 1 5 10 5 2 3 

3 

Jakson Kurecki1913
EVO

8.800 8.800 8.3008.300 8.3005.800 48.300
1 4 3T 7 9 1 4 

4 

Logan Hodges1894
Agility

8.500 8.650 8.2507.800 7.1507.200 47.550
4 5 6 8 4 7 5 

5 

Justin Park1975
MV-YMCA

8.450 8.450 8.4508.300 6.8506.100 46.600
5 6 3T 5 8 8 6 

6 

Leonardo Feuer1893
AAG-NJ

7.650 8.000 8.7007.700 7.2506.650 45.950
7 8T 7 3T 6 6 7 

7 

Milo Singleton1399
USA Gymworld-UT

7.150 8.250 8.7007.400 5.5005.600 42.600
8 7 9 3T 10 11 8 

8 

Ori Reilly1939
Gym USA

5.500 8.000 8.3506.450 6.3506.500 41.150
11 8T 12 6 7 9 9 

9 

Ellis Malone1927
Emerald City

6.400 5.900 8.2006.950 6.1505.050 38.650
10 11 11 9 11 10 10 

10 

Hammet Lear1984
Seattle-CC

0.000 7.800 0.0007.600 7.6008.200 31.200
12 10 8 12 2 4 11 

11 

Drew Wilson1926
Emerald City

6.500 5.350 8.0507.300 3.6000.000 30.800
9 12 10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bobby Alessio1976
Meadowlands

9.350 9.300 8.8008.950 8.9508.700 54.050
1 2 1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Nathan Roman1895
Agility

9.300 8.800 8.5508.800 8.4008.750 52.600
2 8 3 6 1 9 2 

2 

Niko Greenly1957
High Sierra

8.900 8.250 8.4008.450 9.1008.650 51.750
3T 10 8 9 3 1 3 

3 

Ty Jordan1887
5280-No

8.800 7.500 8.7008.900 8.7508.400 51.050
5T 12 2 3 4 3 4 

4 

Tyler Tran1941
Gym USA

8.400 8.850 8.8008.500 8.5007.900 50.950
9 6T 5T 1T 9 4T 5 

5 

Dylan Shepard1940
Gym USA

8.800 9.000 8.0508.500 8.4508.000 50.800
5T 3 5T 12 8 6T 6 

6 

Tobe Lin1906
Broadway

8.900 8.850 8.3508.350 8.4507.550 50.450
3T 6T 9T 10 10 6T 7 

7 

Benjamin Aguilar1919
EVO

8.500 9.400 8.4508.550 8.5006.800 50.200
8 1 4 8 11 4T 8 

8 

Jacob Gateb1985
Sokol Elite

8.700 8.400 8.6507.600 8.2508.050 49.650
7 9 12 4 6T 11 9 

9 

Tzar Lyons1886
5280-No

8.000 8.950 8.3008.500 7.5508.050 49.350
11 4T 5T 11 6T 12 10 

10 

Skyler Connelly1396
USA Gymworld-UT

8.350 7.550 8.6008.000 8.4505.450 46.400
10 11 11 5 13 6T 11 

11 

Felipe Junqueira1917
EVO

7.850 8.950 8.5008.350 6.7005.950 46.300
12 4T 9T 7 12 13 12 

12 

Hasan Aydogdu1977
Meadowlands

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 8.3508.200 16.550
13T 13T 13T 13T 5 10 13 

13 

Kyle Jordan1981
OMEGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13T 13T 13T 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriel Perales-Valencia1945
GymWorld Central

8.650 8.400 8.6508.500 8.7508.600 51.550
4 1 1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Justin Ciccone1905
Bright Raven

8.800 7.300 8.5508.150 8.0007.800 48.600
1T 4 2 4 5T 8 2 

2 

Ayden Johnston1891
5280-No

7.350 7.500 8.3506.900 9.0007.800 46.900
11 3 7T 5T 5T 1 3 

3 

Cole Partridge1398
USA Gymworld-UT

8.200 5.500 8.3507.600 8.3507.750 45.750
7 7 3T 5T 7 6 4 

4 

Michelangelo Villani1980
New England

7.400 7.650 8.7005.800 7.2008.100 44.850
10 2 10 1 3 9T 5 

5 

Garrett Schooley1923
EVO

8.450 3.800 8.1507.300 8.4506.700 42.850
5 9T 5 8 11 4 6 

6 

Asher Cohen1890
5280-No

8.700 3.800 6.2506.900 8.2508.000 41.900
3 9T 7T 10 4 7 7 

7 

Jayson Flack1888
5280-No

8.300 1.000 8.6507.100 8.6007.350 41.000
6 12 6 2T 8 3 8 

8 

Reece Landsperger1979
New England

7.450 2.000 8.2007.600 6.6508.500 40.400
8T 11 3T 7 2 11 9 

9 

John North1930
Emerald City

4.350 5.600 7.9004.800 4.2507.300 34.200
12 6 11 9 9 13 10 

10 

Jaden Blank1924
EVO

7.450 4.350 0.0006.550 8.4000.000 26.750
8T 8 9 12T 12T 5 11 

11 

Chase Mondi1928
Emerald City

8.800 0.000 5.8003.000 7.2000.000 24.800
1T 13T 13 11 12T 9T 12 

12 

Gavin Zborowski1889
5280-No

0.000 6.250 0.0003.750 6.5007.100 23.600
13T 5 12 12T 10 12 13 

13 

Zachary Murray1982
OMEGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13T 13T 14 12T 12T 14 14 

14 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Artlip1952
HGC

9.550 8.900 9.2507.650 8.6505.850 49.850
1 1 1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Aaron Stein1951
HGC

8.300 5.900 8.5505.650 8.3007.100 43.800
2 3 2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Calen Cacioppo1932
Emerald City

7.750 5.700 8.5004.000 4.3007.550 37.800
3 4 4 3 1 5 3 

3 

Maximalian Kephart1892
5280-No

7.600 7.000 0.0002.800 6.3505.150 28.900
4 2 5 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Chance Brogan1931
Emerald City

0.000 0.000 0.0004.500 6.8500.000 11.350
5 5 3 4T 5 3 5 

5 
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